


Streetcar Update

Transportation and Trinity River Project 
Committee

February 22, 2016



Dallas Streetcar

• Extensions under 
construction or design
o Northern (Union Station 

to Omni 
Hotel/Convention 
Center)

o Southern (Methodist 
Hospital to Bishop Arts)

• Streetcar system 
expansion
o Under study (Downtown 

Dallas 360 Plan)

2

1.6 miles

0.50 mile

0.75 mile



Dallas Streetcar
Northern Extension

Status
– Currently in 

preliminary design
– Coordination with:

• D2
• Downtown Dallas 360 

Plan

3

Union
Station

Streetcar
Stop



Dallas Streetcar
Southern Extension

Schedule Overview
• Utility Relocations

• May 2015 to January 2016
• DART Board – Construction Award

• April 28, 2015
– Notice of Pre-Construction Services Award

» June 3, 2015
– Notice of Construction Award

» November 6, 2015
– Notice to Proceed

» November 24, 2015
• Integrated Testing

• June/July 2016
• Substantial Completion

• July 2016
• Open to the Public

• August 2016
• Contract Closeout

• November 2016 4



Funding Overview
Funding for Starter Line (Phase I)

TIGER $26,000,000
RTR $15,800,000
DART (Vehicles) $  9,000,000

Funding for Extensions (Phases II & III)
Texas Mobility Funds $30,872,531

Extensions – Prior Council Action
• Design ($  3,400,000)

• September 28, 2014 ILA
• Construction ($19,472,531)

• June 17, 2015 ILA 
• Two Additional Vehicles ($  8,000,000)

• June 17, 2015 ILA

5



Utility Relocations
– Franchise Utilities

• Atmos
• AT&T
• Oncor

o Streetlight Pole Removals
oUtility Pole Relocations

• Time Warner
• Fiber Light

– DWU
• Water
• Sewer

6



Utility
Construction

7



Utility Construction

8



Utility Construction

9

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Utility Construction

10

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Streetcar Construction

11



Streetcar Construction

12

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Streetcar Construction

13

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Streetcar Construction

14

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Streetcar Construction

15

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Streetcar Operations 
Service Changes

• February 15, 2016 – DART Service 
Change

• 7-day a week service instead of just weekdays
• 30-minute frequency all day 
• New Service hours 

– 9:30 am until 12:00 am (midnight)
– Service was 5:00 am until 7:15 pm

• August 2016 – Bishop Arts Service Opens
• 7- day a week service
• Will operate 9:30 am until 12:00 am (midnight)
• 20-minute frequency all day

16

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Bishop Arts Stop/Plaza
• DART to open Bishop Arts Station by August 2016
• Alamo Manhattan expected to start construction in August 2016:

• Stop and Plaza areas designed to reflect the context of the overall Alamo 
Manhattan development

17

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Bishop Arts Stop/Plaza

18

Presenter
Presentation Notes
. 



Questions/Comments

19



Urban Circulator Project

20

Presenter
Presentation Notes
Another project in the works is an extension of the M-Line – a heritage streetcar or “trolley” that connects Dallas’ densest district, Uptown, to our central business district.

The first part of this extension is being conducted by the McKinney Avenue Trolley Authority, the owner and operator of the trolley service. It will help connect residents of and tourists in Uptown to the Dallas Arts District.

DART is conducting the second part of the extension using federal “urban circulator” funds. 
 



D-Link

21

Presenter
Presentation Notes

In the meantime, we’ve established a unique new bus service that connects to Bishop Arts, and other key tourist destinations in and around the urban core. 

The D-Link is a free shuttle that will link convention visitors – as well as downtown employees and riders throughout our service area – with all the entertainment hotspots and other tourist destinations in and near downtown. 

DART joined together with the City of Dallas and Downtown Dallas Inc. on this project. We came up with one-of-a-kind branding that includes a unique vehicle image and branding elements at the bus stops themselves. 

We’re really excited about this shuttle, and about the partnerships we’ve forged in the process. Service began November 4. 




Houston Street Rehab –
Phase II

• Divided into two (2) construction packets due 
to ongoing Horseshoe Project construction
o Packet 1 – Accelerated repair of bridge spans that 

are currently closed to vehicular traffic by 
TxDOT/PLC for Horseshoe Project construction
 Gibson & Associates awarded contract by Council on 

11/10/15
 Work started in December
 Should be complete in March

o Packet 2 – Repair of bridge spans outside 
Horseshoe Project areas
 Construction plans being finalized for advertisement
 Anticipated construction award in March/April 2016
 Construction estimated for completion in Dec. 2016

22



Houston Street Rehab –
Phase II

Packet 1 Packet 2
23


	TTRPC_4_Street-Car-Update-Cover-Memo
	TTRPC_4_Street-Car-Update



